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ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—continued.

BALANCES
AND
SUMMARY
OF
TRAN
SACTIONS—continued.

17

Balances
on

31st
March,

1931.

Transactions,
1931-32.

Balances
on

31st
Maroh,

1932.

Authorizing
Act.

i

Dr.

J

Cr.

Dr.

j

Cr.

Dr.

Or.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

f

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Brought
forward

..

..

'..

....8,530
0.0..19,050
0

0

1,000
0

0

27,080
0

0

DEPARTMENTAL
DEBT

ACCOUNT—
continued,

Inscribed
Stock
Account—
continued.

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement
Account

Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1918
(Section
10),

(War
Expenses)

..

..

....50,000
0

0

..
50,000
0

0

Forests
Act,

1921-22,
and

Finance
Act,

1924
(Section
16)

600
0

0

..

..

..

600
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to
Settlers

Branch)..2,500
0

0

....

..

2,500
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)......7,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

2,000
0

0

Discharged
Soldiers
Settlement

Loans
Act

1920
Depreciation

Fund
Account

Investment
Account

—
New

Zealand
Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Settlers
Branch)

..

...

..

..

..

1,000
0

0

1,000
0

0

General
Purposes
Relief

Account
Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

..

..

..

5,000
0

0

..

5.000
0

0

Land
for

Settlements
Account

Investment
Account

—■ New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Settlers
Branch)

..

23,050
0

0..3,000
0

0

17,550
0

0

8,500
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to
Workers

Branch)
..

7,950
0

0

....
4,200
0

0

3,750
0

0

Loans
Redemption

Account
Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
Finance
Act,

1916
(Section
35),

(War
Expenses)

..

..

..

..

10,000
0

0

..

10,000
0

0

State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Workers
Branch)

......2,800
0

0

..

....
2,800
0

0

State
Coal-mines
Account

Investment
Account

—
New
Zealand

Inscribed
Stock
Act,

1917

—
State
Advances
Act,

1913
(Advances
to

Workers
Branch)

..

..

..

5,000
0

0

5,000
0

0

..

..

Totals
..

....
..

..

..

i

45,430
0

0..100,550
0

0

33,750
0

0

112,230
0

0
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