PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1931-1932.

March, 1932.	Cr.	છાં : ભા	::::	:	:	::	::	:	
Balances on 31st March, 1932.	Dr.	£ s. d. 27,080 0 0	50,000 0 0 600 0 0 2,500 0 0 0 2	:	5,000 0 0	8,500 0 0 3,750 0 0	10,000 0 0 2,800 0 0	:	
1931–32.	Cr.	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	 0,000 0	1,000 0 0	. :	17,550 0 0 4,200 0 0	::	5,000 0 0	
Transactions, 1931-32	Dr.	£ s. d. 19,550 0 0	50,000 0 0	1,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	3,000 0 0	10,000 0 0	5,000 0 0	
31st March, 1931.	Cr.	÷ ;	::::	:	:	. ::	::	:	
Balances on 31st	Dr.	£ s. d. 8,530 0.0	 600 0 0 2,500 0 0	:	:	23,050 0 0 7,950 0 0	2,800 0 0	•	
Authorizing Act.		Brought forward	DEPARTMENTAL DEBT ACCOUNT—continued. INSCRIBED STOCK ACCOUNT—continued. DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Finance Act, 1918 (Section 10), (War Expenses) Forests Act, 1921–22, and Finance Act, 1924 (Section 16) State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Settlers Branch) State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Workers Branch)	DISCHARGED SOLDIERS SETTLEMENT LOANS ACT 1920 DEPRECIATION FUND ACCOUNT INVESTMENT ACCOUNT— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— State Advances Act, 1913 (Settlers Branch)	General Purposes Relief Account Investment Account—New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917—State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Workers Branch)	Land for Septements Account Investment Account— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Settlers Branch) State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Workers Branch)	Loans Redemption Account Investment Account— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— Finance Act, 1916 (Section 35), (War Expenses) State Advances Act, 1913 (Workers Branch)	State Coal-mines Account Investment Account— New Zealand Inscribed Stock Act, 1917— State Advances Act, 1913 (Advances to Workers Branch)	

ACCOUNTS RELATING TO THE PUBLIC DEBT-continued.